



February 15, 2024

The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services – Listing,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 509895

Dear Sir,

Sub: NEWS PAPER ADVERTISEMENT

Pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have published the Unaudited financial results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2023 in the Newspapers viz., Free Press Journal (English) and Nav-Shakti (Marathi) on 15-02-2024, copy of which is attached herewith.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.,

KAUSHIK KAPASI
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
FCS 1479

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that Mrs. Hridaya R. Merchant and Mr. Shrikant R. Merchant intend to redevelop the property bearing C.S. No. 1718 of Mahim Divn., Building No.8, bearing Municipal Ward No. GN-4687(2), situated at Kulkarni Road, Shivaji Park, Dadar (West), Mumbai- 400 028, known as "Merchant House" under DCR - 33(7). The list of tenants/occupants in the said Building is given below:

TENANTS/OCCUPANTS LIST OF CEASED BUILDING NO.8, WARD NO. GN - 4687(2), known as "Merchant House"						
Sr. No.	Name of Tenant	Name of Occupant	Floor	Shop / Room / Garage No.	User R / NR	
1	Rajendra V. Pai (Late) Shivshay V. Pai	Rajendra Vyanakatesh Pai Vikramaditya Vyanakatesh Pai	Gr. Floor	G-A G-B	R	
2	Hridaya R. Merchant and Shrikant R. Merchant	Shrut Merchant Bhendani	1 st Floor	1-A	R	
3	Barkha R. Merchant Shrut Merchant	Barkha R. Merchant Shrut Merchant	2 nd Floor	2-A 2-B	R	
4	Hridaya R. Merchant	Hridaya R. Merchant and Shrikant R. Merchant	3 rd Floor		R	
5	(Late) Ramesh M. Merchant	Hridaya R. Merchant and Shrikant R. Merchant	4 th Floor		R	

Any person / persons having claim for tenancy / occupancy rights in the above mentioned Building on the said property should intimate at the below mentioned address with documentary proof, within 7 working days of publishing of this Notice.
Mrs. Hridaya R. Merchant and Mr. Shrikant R. Merchant
 1503 / 1504, 15th Floor, Loda Suburban, Worli Naka, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mumbai 400016.

HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.
 Registered Office: Shivraj Estate "D" Block 8th floor, Dr. Ambe Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018
 Phone: 022 630070
 Email: contact@hindostan.com www.hindostan.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 st December 2023		Quarter ended 31 st December 2022		Quarter ended 31 st December 2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue from operations (In ₹)	2,173.89	6,580.43	1,324.89	1,324.89	1,324.89	1,324.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	117.94	35.64	(312.26)	(312.26)	(312.26)	(312.26)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	119.18	38.36	(310.44)	(310.44)	(310.44)	(310.44)
Equity Share Capital	166.45	166.45	166.45	166.45	166.45	166.45
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)						
a) Basic	7.09	2.14	(18.80)	(18.80)	(18.80)	(18.80)
b) Diluted	7.09	2.14	(18.80)	(18.80)	(18.80)	(18.80)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hindostan.com.

For HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.,
KHUSHAL THACKERSEY
 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : February 14, 2024

BABA ARTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 3A, Velecha Chambers, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
 CIN: L12200MH1999PLC119177 Website: www.babaartslimited.com
 Email: babaartslimited@yahoo.com / investors@babaartslimited.com * Tel No: 022 2673 3131 * Fax: 022 2673 3375

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		2023	2022	2023	2022	
1.	Total Income from Operations	562.55	1,150.26	382.53	1,150.26	382.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	217.47	277.69	133.24	277.69	133.24
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	217.47	277.69	133.24	277.69	133.24
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.56	199.37	102.21	199.37	102.21
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	155.74	199.85	101.51	199.85	101.51
6.	Equity Share Capital	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	1812.54
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) for the continuing and discontinued operations					
	1. Basic :	0.296	0.380	0.195	0.380	0.195
	2. Diluted :	0.296	0.380	0.195	0.380	0.195

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of the standalone unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.babaartslimited.com).
- The above unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereupon approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024. The above results have been subjected to limited review by M/s. M M Nissim & Co. LLP, Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended from time to time and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Baba Arts Limited
Gordhan P. Tanwani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00040942

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th February, 2024

THAKKERS GROUP LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED)
 Regd. Office: 7, THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2023.
 CIN : L71010MH1968PLC013919

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31 st Dec 2023		For the Quarter ended 31 st Dec 2022		For the Quarter ended 31 st Dec 2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	254.31	0.00	332.83	0.00	49.41	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	190.58	(44.19)	354.31	(7.82)	(16.84)	(16.84)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	190.58	(44.19)	354.31	(7.82)	(16.84)	(16.84)
4.	Equity Share Capital	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	483.31	441.55	493.11	441.55	464.76	441.55
6.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹2/- each)						
	a) Basic	12.04	(2.78)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)	(1.07)
	b) Diluted	12.04	(2.78)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)	(1.07)
7.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹2/- each)						
	a) Basic	12.04	(2.78)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)	(1.07)
	b) Diluted	12.04	(2.78)	22.38	(0.49)	(1.07)	(1.07)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAURAV J. THAKKER
 Chairman / Director
 DIN: 02592826

Place : Nashik
 Dated : 13th February, 2024

Filtron Engineers Limited
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 3, W/MDC Industrial Estate, Hebbal Road, Chiknayakanahalli, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India. CIN: L57909PN1982PLC026929
 Website: www.filtron.co.in, Email: info@filtron.co.in, Phone No: +91 20 2438642

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	-2064	-1766	-3792	-2793	-4603
3.	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2064	-1766	-3792	-2793	-4603
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2064	-1766	-3792	-2793	-4603
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2064	-1766	-3792	-2793	-4603
6.	Equity Share Capital	26,165	26,165	26,165	26,165	26,165
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	a) Basic	-0.789	-0.675	-1.449	-1.067	-1.946
	b) Diluted	-0.789	-0.675	-1.449	-1.067	-1.946

Note: - (1) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
 - (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the quarter ended December 31, 2023 and the year to date published figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2023.
 - (3) The full format of the standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the Company (www.bseindia.com and www.filtron.co.in).

By Order of the Board of Directors
Ms. Sadanand Hegde
 Whole-time Director
 DIN: 00195166

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: Pune

AEONX DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Ashok Alco-Chem Limited)
 Regd. Office: 12/13, Jeevan Ud yog Building, 278, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 022-66221700
 CIN - L62999MH1992PLC069615 Email: secretarial@aeonx.digital Website: http://www.ashokalcochem.com

Extract from the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	285.01	639.21	842.78	892.83	1,110.88	2,423.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.60	8.55	81.03	66.74	52.63	126.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.87)	8.55	(10.44)	(24.73)	52.63	35.32
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(80.30)	7.00	(35.28)	(43.76)	69.27	(2.07)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(80.30)	6.87	(35.28)	(44.38)	69.10	(3.91)
6.	Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)						
	Basic & Diluted	(1.75)	0.15	(0.77)	(0.95)	1.51	(0.05)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com.
- The aforesaid Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 13, 2024.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For AEONX DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MANAN SHAH
 DIRECTOR
 (DIN: 06378095)

Place: Mumbai
 Date : February 13, 2024

VIP CLOTHING LIMITED
 Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
 Website: www.vipclothing.in Email ID: investorrelations@vipcorp.com
 Tel: 91-22-2674-2825/7827 Fax: 91-22-2677-0223 CIN: L18101MH1561PLC059804

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,499.33	5,247.77	4,459.73	15,122.98	15,064.62	20,238.22	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(337.99)	(247.65)	508.75	(525.13)	466.06	663.68	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(337.99)	(247.65)	508.75	(525.13)	466.06	663.68	
4.	Equity Share Capital	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	13,465.46	
6.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)							
	a) Basic:	(0.41)	(0.30)	0.62	(0.64)	0.56	0.80	
	b) Diluted:	(0.41)	(0.30)	0.62	(0.64)	0.56	0.80	
7.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)							
	a) Basic:	(0.41)	(0.30)	0.62	(0.64)	0.56	0.80	
	b) Diluted:	(0.41)	(0.30)	0.62	(0.64)	0.56	0.80	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.vipclothing.in) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2024.

For VIP Clothing Limited
Archana Munganti
 Company Secretary

Date : February 13, 2024
 Place : Mumbai

House of Brands

VIP Frenchie Fashions LEADER Frat

DECCAN GOLD MINES LIMITED
 Reg. Office: 501, Acharya Trade Center, Road No.7, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 093 Tel. No. 022-62260800
 Fax No. 022-62608800 Email: info@deccangoldmines.com Website: www.deccangoldmines.com

EXTRACTS OF THE CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (Rs. in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-2023	30-Sep-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Mar-2023
1.	Total Income from operations	3,159	0,655	0,007	9,929	2,943	3,449
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(94,599)	(44,122)	(8,385)	(141,066)	(18,349)	(26,878)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(94,599)	(44,122)	(8,385)	(141,066)	(18,349)	(26,878)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(94,599)	(44,122)	(8,385)	(141,066)	(18,349)	(27,882)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51,462	0,198	(8,385)	48,724	(18,349)	(27,877)
6.	Equity Share Capital	147,267	147,267	93,327	147,267	93,327	126,835
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,423,203
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-						
	a. Basic :	0.349	0.001	(0.090)	0.331	(0.197)	(0.220)
	b. Dilute :	0.349	0.001	(0.090)	0.331	(0.197)	(0.220)

In respect to standalone results of the Company, the amounts are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-2023	30-Sep-2023	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2023	
a	Turnover	0.449	0.342	(0.007)	0.910	2.521
b	Profit before tax	(32.809)	(17.229)	(8.601)	(58.683)	(19,122)
c	Profit after tax	(32.809)	(17.229)	(8.601)	(58.683)	(19,122)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.deccangoldmines.com).
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
- The above results, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Deccan Gold Mines Limited
S Subramaniam
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 06389138

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 14th February, 2024

ORIENT CERATECH LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Orient Abrasives Limited)
 Regd. Office: Lawrence & Mayo House, 3rd Floor, 276, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, Maharashtra.
 Tel. No. + 91 - 22 66221700 Fax + 91 - 22 22074452
 Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oalmail.co.in Website: www.orientceratech.com

Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months

